

Ä

ITEM NO.49 & 68

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2013

CRLMP.NO(s). 3006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/01/2013 in CRLA No.840/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

HARI OM YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAR SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,ex-parte stay and office report)

WITH SLP(CRL) NO.24/2013

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., Cancellation of suspension  
of sentence and office report)

SLP(CRL) NO.56/2013

(With appln(s) for stay, exemption from filing O.T., and office report)

Date: 04/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ankit Singh Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Kumar Gaurav,Adv.

Mr. Sajith. P.,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv

Mr. Bhupendra Pratap Singh,Adv.

Mr. A. Nabi,Adv.

Mr. Abhimanyu Singh,Adv.

Ms. Amita Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for three weeks.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)

| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)

| | COURT MASTER

|

|